WARRANTY PRICE COMPARISON

Shane Co. vs. Average Jewelers’ Fees

Task

Replace Center Diamond

Replace Side Diamonds

Tighten Gemstones

Set Gemstones

Resize Ring

Retip Prongs

Rhodium Finish

Polishing

Adjust Prongs

Shank Repair

Solder Ring and Band

Solder Chain

Replace Clasp

Appraisal

Cleanings and Inspections

Estimated Total Cost

Other Jewelers

Up to thousands

Up to thousands

$120+

$200+

$360+

$160+

$200+

S60+

S75+

$270+

$135+

S40+

S65+

S200+
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$1,885+
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