WARRANTY PRICE COMPARISON

Shane Co. vs. Average Jewelers' Fees

Task	Other Jewelers	Shane Co.
Replace Center Diamond	Up to thousands	\$0
Replace Side Diamonds	Up to thousands	\$0
Tighten Gemstones	\$120+	\$0
Set Gemstones	\$200+	\$0
Resize Ring	\$360+	\$0
Retip Prongs	\$160+	\$0
Rhodium Finish	\$200+	\$0
Polishing	\$60+	\$0
Adjust Prongs	\$75+	\$0
Shank Repair	\$270+	\$0
Solder Ring and Band	\$135+	\$0
Solder Chain	\$40+	\$0
Replace Clasp	\$65+	\$0
Appraisal	\$200+	\$0
Cleanings and Inspections	\$0	\$0
Estimated Total Cost	\$1,885+	\$0